1
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
OM-CP-PRTEMP101 and
OM-CP-PRTEMP110
Starts at
Pressure and Temperature Data Loggers
Part of the NOMAD® Family
The OM-PRTEMP101 and

OM-CP-PRTEMP110: 57600 baud
† Refer to next page for NIST calibration
ordering information.
2
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Description
OM-CP-PRTEMP101 Pressure and temperature data logger with 1-year battery life
OM-CP-PRTEMP101-CERT† Pressure and temperature data logger with 1-year battery life
and NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-PRTEMP110 Pressure and temperature data logger with 10-year battery life
and NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-PRTEMP110-CERT† Pressure and temperature data logger with 10-year battery life
and NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT101 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery for OM-CP-PRTEMP101
OM-CP-BAT105 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery for OM-CP-PRTEMP110
Comes complete with 3.6V lithium battery. Operator’s manual and USB cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software
(software is required to operate the data logger and is sold separately).
† NIST calibration for temperature only.
Ordering Example: OM-CP-PRTEMP101-CERT pressure and temperature data logger with NIST calibration certificate and OM-CP-IFC200